GT0624

MSC Agency Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd.
Export General Tariff
Effective from 15t August 2024

Mandatory Fee:

Description Location Basis Tariff
Shipping Instructions via Digital Platform BL Fee All BL $92
CRO Fee All Container S14
Container Seal Fee All Container $18
Empty Exchange Fee All Container $24/20ft - $31/40ft

Additional Services Fee:

Description Location Basis Tariff
BL surrender / Telex Release Fee All BL $92
EMC Fee All EMC $ 110
BL Re-Issuance Fee All BL $92
Certificate Issuance Fee All Certificate $30
SOC Service Fee All Container $80
Placement Fee All Container $ 89 /20ft - $ 166 / 40ft
Reefer Plug in All Day/Cont. S 82
EMC Attestation Fee All EMC $15
EMC Courier Fee All EMC $20
Duplicate Payment Receipt All BL $ 25
Container Rental Waiver Request fee All BL $25

Others:

Description Location Basis Tariff
Manual Shipping Instructions BL Fee All BL $ 142
Bounce Cheque Charges All Cheque $ 250
Late BL Collection Charges All BL $ 205 / Every 10 days after 09 free calendar days from vessel ETD
Late Shipping Instruction Fee All BL $ 80
Manual Processing Fee (For manual booking) All BL S 60
Manual Submission of VGM All Container $15
Late Submission of VGM All Container S50
Mis-declaration of VGM All Container S 400

$50 - cost up to $500
Legal Administration Fee All Container $$210000—_cgitStbZf\;melzinsi,sé)olltfosslé?ggo
$ 250 - cost above $2,000

Refund Processing Fee All Container $ 35
Cheque Replacement Fee All Cheque $ 55
Booking Cancellation Fee All Container $50
Late Bank Documents Submission Fee All BL S 205 / Every 7 days after 09 free calendar days from vessel ETD
Booking Amendment Fee All Container $52

Export Demurrage and Detention:

e T Free Days Free Days Period 1 Period 1 Thereafter

Karachi Upcountry Days Tariff Tariff
20 Dry 7 12 14 $25 $ 30
40 Dry 7 12 14 $ 50 $ 60
20 SP 7 7 14 S 25 S 30
40 SP 7 7 14 S 50 S 60
45 Dry 7 12 14 $70 $ 80
20 Reefer 3 3 14 $45 $50
40 Reefer 3 3 14 $95 $ 100
20 FL 7 7 14 $25 $30
40FL 7 7 14 $50 S 60
20 Dry IMO 7 7 14 $35 $ 40
40 Dry IMO 7 7 14 $70 $80
45 Dry IMO 7 7 14 $90 $ 100
20 SP IMO 5 5 14 $55 S 60
40 SP IMO 5 5 14 $110 $ 120
20 Reefer IMO 3 3 14 $55 $ 60
40 Reefer IMO 3 3 14 $110 $120
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GT0624

MSC Agency Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd.
Export General Tariff
Effective from 15t August 2024

Terminal Handling Charges:

Description Basis Tariff
THC - CY - Non-Hazardous Container $137 / 20ft - $177 / 40ft
THC - CY — Hazardous Container $183 / 20ft - $283 / 40ft
THC - CY —-SP O0G Container $213/20ft - $313 / 40ft
THC - CY — Reefer Container $187 / 20ft - $207 / 40ft
THC - CY - Non-Hazardous — SP Container $169 / 20ft - $190 / 40ft
THC - CY — Hazardous — SP Container $183 / 20ft - $288 / 40ft

Sensitivity: Internal Page 2 of 2



